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No 204 BRAUCH Thomas

No 205 BAGNOUD Cyrille

Pass 66 2:19.617 / SC 1 2:19.617 *

Pass 83 5:56.815 / SC 2 3:37.198

Pass 99 9:35.553 / SC 3 3:38.738

Pass 115 12:52.424 4 3:16.871

Pass 131 14:57.551 5 2:05.127 *

Pass 147 17:02.452 6 2:04.901 *

Pass 163 19:08.080 7 2:05.628

Pass 178 21:13.473 8 2:05.393

Pass 194 23:18.485 9 2:05.012

Pass 210 25:23.432 10 2:04.947

Pass 226 27:28.128 11 2:04.696 *

Pass 242 29:33.218 12 2:05.090

No 206 MEYSTRE Patrick

Pass 58 2:09.953 / SC 1 2:09.953 *

Pass 75 5:49.813 / SC 2 3:39.860

Pass 91 9:27.013 / SC 3 3:37.200

Pass 107 12:44.474 4 3:17.461

Pass 123 14:46.526 5 2:02.052 *

Pass 139 16:49.027 6 2:02.501

Pass 156 18:51.449 7 2:02.422

Pass 171 20:54.249 8 2:02.800

Pass 187 22:56.676 9 2:02.427

Pass 203 24:59.755 10 2:03.079

Pass 219 27:02.048 11 2:02.293

Pass 235 29:05.141 12 2:03.093

No 207 CARRO Paolo

Pass 63 2:13.200 / SC 1 2:13.200 *

Pass 80 5:53.930 / SC 2 3:40.730

Pass 96 9:31.288 / SC 3 3:37.358

Pass 112 12:48.795 4 3:17.507

Pass 128 14:52.669 5 2:03.874 *

Pass 144 16:57.659 6 2:04.990

Pass 176 21:08.425 7 4:10.766

Pass 192 23:14.286 8 2:05.861

Pass 208 25:18.726 9 2:04.440

Pass 224 27:23.244 10 2:04.518

Pass 240 29:27.418 11 2:04.174

No 208 MOTTET Alexandre

Pass 59 2:10.336 / SC 1 2:10.336 *

Pass 76 5:50.736 / SC 2 3:40.400

Pass 92 9:28.021 / SC 3 3:37.285

Pass 108 12:45.238 4 3:17.217

Pass 124 14:47.044 5 2:01.806 **

Pass 140 16:49.679 6 2:02.635

Pass 157 18:52.844 7 2:03.165

Pass 172 20:56.970 8 2:04.126

Pass 188 23:00.790 9 2:03.820

Pass 204 25:05.777 10 2:04.987

Pass 220 27:10.256 11 2:04.479

Pass 236 29:15.057 12 2:04.801

No 209 WAGNER Marcel

Pass 62 2:12.389 / SC 1 2:12.389 *

Pass 78 5:52.387 / SC 2 3:39.998

Pass 94 9:29.728 / SC 3 3:37.341

Pass 110 12:47.319 4 3:17.591

Pass 126 14:50.352 5 2:03.033 *

Pass 142 16:54.003 6 2:03.651

Pass 159 18:57.784 7 2:03.781

Pass 174 21:01.442 8 2:03.658

Pass 190 23:05.565 9 2:04.123

Pass 205 25:10.457 10 2:04.892

Pass 222 27:14.966 11 2:04.509

Pass 238 29:19.950 12 2:04.984

No 214 ZIMMERMANN Marcel

Pass 61 2:11.782 / SC 1 2:11.782 *

Pass 79 5:53.154 / SC 2 3:41.372

Pass 95 9:30.215 / SC 3 3:37.061

Pass 111 12:48.149 4 3:17.934

Pass 127 14:52.415 5 2:04.266 *

Pass 143 16:57.095 6 2:04.680

Pass 160 19:01.720 7 2:04.625

Pass 175 21:08.185 8 2:06.465

Pass 191 23:13.816 9 2:05.631

Pass 207 25:18.297 10 2:04.481

Pass 223 27:22.713 11 2:04.416

Pass 239 29:26.822 12 2:04.109 *

No 215 PORRET Michel

No 216 HEIM Stephan

Pass 60 2:11.061 / SC 1 2:11.061 *

Pass 77 5:51.764 / SC 2 3:40.703

Pass 93 9:28.658 / SC 3 3:36.894
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No 216 HEIM Stephan

Pass 109 12:46.449 4 3:17.791

Pass 125 14:50.085 5 2:03.636 *

Pass 141 16:53.692 6 2:03.607 *

Pass 158 18:57.588 7 2:03.896

Pass 173 21:01.087 8 2:03.499 *

Pass 189 23:05.524 9 2:04.437

Pass 206 25:10.449 10 2:04.925

Pass 221 27:14.773 11 2:04.324

Pass 237 29:19.674 12 2:04.901

No 218 ANDRASKAY Ede

No 220 SCHETTY Patrick

Pass 67 2:21.126 / SC 1 2:21.126 *

Pass 84 5:57.417 / SC 2 3:36.291

Pass 100 9:36.564 / SC 3 3:39.147

Pass 116 12:53.599 4 3:17.035

Pass 132 14:58.651 5 2:05.052 *

Pass 148 17:04.144 6 2:05.493

Pass 164 19:10.043 7 2:05.899

Pass 180 21:15.220 8 2:05.177

Pass 196 23:20.059 9 2:04.839 *

Pass 212 25:25.254 10 2:05.195

Pass 228 27:31.324 11 2:06.070

Pass 244 29:34.856 12 2:03.532 *

No 221 KASPER Paul

Pass 65 2:16.443 / SC 1 2:16.443 *

Pass 82 5:55.469 / SC 2 3:39.026

Pass 98 9:33.681 / SC 3 3:38.212

Pass 114 12:51.184 4 3:17.503

Pass 130 14:56.330 5 2:05.146 *

Pass 146 17:01.417 6 2:05.087 *

Pass 161 19:06.785 7 2:05.368

Pass 177 21:10.682 8 2:03.897 *

Pass 193 23:15.614 9 2:04.932

Pass 209 25:19.843 10 2:04.229

Pass 225 27:23.915 11 2:04.072

Pass 241 29:27.884 12 2:03.969

No 222 MORF Philippe

Pass 64 2:15.274 / SC 1 2:15.274 *

Pass 81 5:54.583 / SC 2 3:39.309

Pass 97 9:31.926 / SC 3 3:37.343

Pass 113 12:49.784 4 3:17.858

Pass 129 14:55.762 5 2:05.978 *

Pass 145 17:00.684 6 2:04.922 *

Pass 162 19:06.900 7 2:06.216

Pass 179 21:14.660 8 2:07.760

Pass 195 23:19.164 9 2:04.504 *

Pass 211 25:24.231 10 2:05.067

Pass 227 27:28.885 11 2:04.654

Pass 243 29:34.482 12 2:05.597

No 223 PRESEZZI Valerio

No 224 ROETHLISBERGER Alain

Pass 69 2:22.698 / SC 1 2:22.698 *

Pass 86 5:59.123 / SC 2 3:36.425

Pass 102 9:38.693 / SC 3 3:39.570

Pass 118 12:55.898 4 3:17.205

Pass 134 15:01.506 5 2:05.608 *

Pass 150 17:07.124 6 2:05.618

Pass 166 19:13.232 7 2:06.108

Pass 182 21:18.910 8 2:05.678

Pass 198 23:24.018 9 2:05.108 *

Pass 214 25:29.236 10 2:05.218

Pass 230 27:35.179 11 2:05.943

Pass 246 29:41.714 12 2:06.535

No 225 ROUSSEL Jean-Rémy

Pass 73 2:29.710 / SC 1 2:29.710 *

Pass 89 6:01.146 / SC 2 3:31.436

Pass 105 9:41.500 / SC 3 3:40.354

Pass 121 13:01.334 4 3:19.834

Pass 137 15:10.350 5 2:09.016 *

Pass 152 17:18.546 6 2:08.196 *

Pass 168 19:27.124 7 2:08.578

Pass 184 21:35.354 8 2:08.230

Pass 200 23:43.748 9 2:08.394

Pass 216 25:52.075 10 2:08.327

Pass 232 27:59.996 11 2:07.921 *

Pass 248 30:07.234 12 2:07.238 *

No 226 FISCHLI Dominik

Pass 57 2:09.296 / SC 1 2:09.296 **

Pass 74 5:48.278 / SC 2 3:38.982

Pass 90 9:25.699 / SC 3 3:37.421

Pass 106 12:43.737 4 3:18.038

Pass 122 14:45.664 5 2:01.927 *

Pass 138 16:47.348 6 2:01.684 **

Pass 155 18:49.307 7 2:01.959

Pass 170 20:51.079 8 2:01.772

Pass 186 22:53.158 9 2:02.079

Pass 202 24:54.995 10 2:01.837

Pass 218 26:57.462 11 2:02.467

Pass 234 29:01.268 12 2:03.806
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No 229 PAPINA Maurizio

Pass 70 2:23.630 / SC 1 2:23.630 *

Pass 87 5:59.618 / SC 2 3:35.988

Pass 103 9:39.707 / SC 3 3:40.089

Pass 119 12:57.801 4 3:18.094

Pass 136 15:09.941 5 2:12.140 *

Pass 153 17:20.853 6 2:10.912 *

Pass 169 19:31.561 7 2:10.708 *

Pass 185 21:41.551 8 2:09.990 *

Pass 201 23:50.267 9 2:08.716 *

Pass 217 25:58.833 10 2:08.566 *

Pass 233 28:06.433 11 2:07.600 *

Pass 251 30:13.549 12 2:07.116 *

No 231 RENDULIC Leornard

Pass 68 2:22.147 / SC 1 2:22.147 *

Pass 85 5:58.420 / SC 2 3:36.273

Pass 101 9:37.820 / SC 3 3:39.400

Pass 117 12:54.283 4 3:16.463

Pass 133 15:00.671 5 2:06.388 *

Pass 149 17:05.952 6 2:05.281 *

Pass 165 19:10.894 7 2:04.942 *

Pass 181 21:15.667 8 2:04.773 *

Pass 197 23:20.674 9 2:05.007

Pass 213 25:25.485 10 2:04.811

Pass 229 27:31.728 11 2:06.243

Pass 245 29:37.496 12 2:05.768

No 232 SMILI Olivier

Pass 72 2:28.600 / SC 1 2:28.600 *

Pass 88 6:00.375 / SC 2 3:31.775

Pass 104 9:40.421 / SC 3 3:40.046

Pass 120 12:58.903 4 3:18.482

Pass 135 15:08.459 5 2:09.556 *

Pass 151 17:17.702 6 2:09.243 *

Pass 167 19:25.881 7 2:08.179 *

Pass 183 21:34.593 8 2:08.712

Pass 199 23:42.785 9 2:08.192

Pass 215 25:50.899 10 2:08.114 *

Pass 231 27:58.479 11 2:07.580 *

Pass 247 30:06.260 12 2:07.781

No 233 HERBST Thomas

In 71 2:27.140 / SC 1 2:27.140


